Position

Manager, Environmental And
Regulatory Affairs

Manager, Environmental
Environmental Coordinator

Director, Environmental And
Government Public Affairs

Environmental Specialist 1|

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Department

Environmental

Environmental
Environmental

Environmental

Environmental

Total Wages

$127,694

$93,126
$86,076
$24,323

$19,754

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,556

$13,447
$19,409
$6,773

$2,852



