Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Environmental And Regulatory Affairs		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$127,694	\$35,556
Manager, Environmental		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$93,126	\$13,447
Environmental Coordinator		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$86,076	\$19,409
Director, Environmental And Government Public Affairs		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$24,323	\$6,773
Environmental Specialist III		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$19,754	\$2,852